Position

Judicial Services Mgr Sr

Judicial Services Mgr Sr

Judicial Services Supv Sr

Judicial Services Supv Sr

JAIIl Office

Judicial Asst I

JAIlI Office

Judicial Asst ||

Judicial Asst I

Judicial Asst I

JAIIl Office

Judicial Asst I

Judicial Asst Il

Judicial Asst I

Judicial Asst I

Judicial Asst I

Judicial Asst ||

Other Positions Held

Superior Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Department

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Total Wages

$112,232

$101,490

$77,951

$70,845

$65.376

$60,097

$58,878

$56,443

$56,331

$54,549

$54,252

$50,192

$49,815

$48,482

$48,290

$48,071

$47,975

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$44,476

$41,665

$29,431

$30,175

$25,674

$23,842

$26,065

$23,168

$23,581

$23,581

$25,070

$23,581

$23,581

$23,168

$23,060

$23,168

$23,168



Judicial Asst I

Judicial Asst I

Judicial Asst I

Judicial Asst Il

Judicial Asst I

Judicial Asst I

Judicial Asst I

Judicial Asst I

Judicial Asst ||

Judicial Asst I

Judicial Asst |

Judicial Asst |

Judicial Asst |

Judicial Asst |

Extra Help

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Santa Barbara County Superior
Court

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

Criminal

$47,975

$47,975

$47,975

$47,598

$47,096

$46,981

$46,299

$45,951

$45,717

$40,642

$37,390

$17,753

$11,390

$8,008

$4,342

$23,168

$22,921

$22,921

$22,858

$17,270

$22,805

$22,640

$22,187

$22,479

$20,368

$9,616

$8,048

$5,275

$3,794

$0



