Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Judicial Services Mgr Sr		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$112,232	\$44,476
Judicial Services Mgr Sr		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$101,490	\$41,665
Judicial Services Supv Sr		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$77,951	\$29,431
Judicial Services Supv Sr		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$70,845	\$30,175
JAIII Office		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$65,376	\$25,674
Judicial Asst II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$60,097	\$23,842
JAIII Office		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$58,878	\$26,065
Judicial Asst II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$56,443	\$23,168
Judicial Asst II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$56,331	\$23,581
Judicial Asst II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$54,549	\$23,581
JAIII Office		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$54,252	\$25,070
Judicial Asst II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$50,192	\$23,581
Judicial Asst II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$49,815	\$23,581
Judicial Asst II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$48,482	\$23,168
Judicial Asst II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$48,290	\$23,060
Judicial Asst II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$48,071	\$23,168
Judicial Asst II		Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$47,975	\$23,168

Judicial Asst II	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$47,975	\$23,168
Judicial Asst II	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$47,975	\$22,921
Judicial Asst II	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$47,975	\$22,921
Judicial Asst II	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$47,598	\$22,858
Judicial Asst II	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$47,096	\$17,270
Judicial Asst II	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$46,981	\$22,805
Judicial Asst II	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$46,299	\$22,640
Judicial Asst II	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$45,951	\$22,187
Judicial Asst II	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$45,717	\$22,479
Judicial Asst II	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$40,642	\$20,368
Judicial Asst I	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$37,390	\$9,616
Judicial Asst I	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$17,753	\$8,048
Judicial Asst I	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$11,390	\$5,275
Judicial Asst I	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$8,008	\$3,794
Extra Help	Santa Barbara County Superior Court	Criminal	\$4,342	\$0